Maxim Integrated
IC REG BUCK PROG/3.3V 3A 20TQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MAX20003ATPB/V+W.pdf
to request MAX20003ATPB/V+W pirce,  Maxim Integrated Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number MAX20003ATPB/V+W.The price and lead time for
MAX20003ATPB/V+W depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1V (3.3V)
Voltage - Output (Max): 10V
Voltage - Input (Min): 3.5V
Voltage - Input (Max): 36V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 20-TQFN (5x5)
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 20-WQFN Exposed Pad
Output Type: Programmable (Fixed)
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 220kHz ~ 2.2MHz
Current - Output: 3A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MAX20003ATPB/V+W Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAX20003ATPB/V+TW
IC REG BUCK PROG/3.3V 3A 20TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX20003ATPB/V+T
IC REG BUCK PROG/3.3V 3A 20TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX20021ATIA+
IC REG BUCK MULTIPLE QD 28QFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX20003ATPB/V+C2
IC REG BUCK PROG/3.3V 3A 20TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX20003EVKIT#
EVAL BOARD FOR MAX20002/MAX20003
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX20021AIA/V+T
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX20003ATPB/V+
IC REG BUCK PROG/3.3V 3A 20TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX20010A
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX20003ATPB/V+TC2
IC REG BUCK PROG/3.3V 3A 20TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX20021AIA/V+
MAXIM
RFQ
0805Y0630681KER
CAP CER 0805
Knowles Syfer
RFQ
ACC10DRTN
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 20POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
DW-40-15-F-D-340
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
58102-S61-17
2.00MM UNSHROUDED HDR
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
D83084B-46
CONN SOCKET PLCC 84POS TIN
Harwin Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BI-73-25E-
35.840000E
-40 TO 85C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-21-18N-
66.666600E
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 20PPM, 1.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8008BI-82-33E-
20.000000Y
OSC MEMS 20.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
316-87-135-41-001101
PCB CONN SOLDER TAIL 2.54MM
Preci-Dip
RFQ
SIT1602BI-83-18S-
66.666660Y
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 50PPM, 1.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ